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COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (1)
EXAMINATION,2010

INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY
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063284
001309
009984
102735
043341
054360
007857
083269
082697
010805
102087
079645
008234
033725
031155
093749
069016
052057
055461
037655
012385
006371
095656
011965
009126
063639

ROLL NO

NAME

VIPIN KUMARTYAGI
GAURAV KUKKAR
SHOURAV

SUNNY GUPTA
AMIT Y ADAV
GAURAYV SINGH
BHUMIT GADHVI

Y OGESH KUMAR
SRINIDHI G

MAHESH SINGH BISHT
KUNAL GOYAL
ABHINAV BAKHLA
GAURAV SINGH
DHARAMBEER SINGH
AJAY PUNDIR
PRAVEEN NAIR
HIMMAT SINGH
PRIYAM VARSHNEY
ASHWINI SINGH
HIMANSHU SINGH BISHT
RAHUL CHAWLA
RAHUL DUTTA
MANOJKUMAR
ANKIT KUMAR

AMIT LAKHERA
STEPHEN SAMUEL
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27 071591
28 014403
29 066815
30 033657
31 070507
32 088764
33 030789
34 066035
35 020088
36 025289
37 000175
38 015972
39 022895
40 037788
41 038341
42 035827
43 035118
44 037358
45 003517
46 085047
47 084328
48 068599
49 058209
50 039822

INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY

51 095630
52 017961
53 036595
54 003088
55 016652
56 008763
57 017297
58 008485
59 010059
60 068712
61 020896
62 072905
63 087493
64 000752
65 039841
66 093347
67 051321
68 076869
69 083242
70 004982
71 054519
72 097921

SOURAV SINGH JADAUN
VIKASH YADAV
ANUJKUMAR JAKHAR
AMIT CHHIKKARA
PARAMBIR SINGH SALAR
SRIRAM S

AMIT TRIPATHI
ANSHUMAN NEGI
RAHUL KUMAR MISHRA
HITESH KUMAR SONIK
KARTIKEY

VIV EK SOLANKI

SAKET BIHARI SHARMA
SYAM KRISHNAN S
ROHIT NAYYAR
RAGHAV SHANDILY A
NIPUN PRASHAR
SANDEEP SINGH
ABHINAV MAHNA

MANU PANDE

PRASHIL PURUSHOTHAMAN
RAHUL KUMAR PUNDHIR
SUJAN SBANERJEE
HARMANDEEP SNGH MAHAL

PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
ABHIMANY U BISWAS
AKSHAY SINGH PATHANIA
UDAY VIR SINGH RANA
AMITOSH KUMAR
PRAKASH MEENA
RITENDER

CHANDAN SINGH NEGI
RISHABH BHARDWAJ
NAVEEN NEGI

PUNEET MOUN
VISHWAS SHARMA
HARSHA

ARASAR K DEV JAMWAL
SIDDHARTHA HEGDE
SHILADITY A SINGH RANAWAT
NISHI NAVIN

JN NANDAKUMAR
KUNDAN KUMAR
PI'YUSH SHARMA
ASHISH SHUKLA
SIDDHARTHA SARKAR
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73 013027
74 045705
75 017011
76 037713
77 018373
78 035123
79 008540
80 040813
8l 033074
82 083330
83 044501
84 067694
85 033282
86 098113
87 025233
88 031416
89 086115
90 004616
91 090849
92 083325
93 076665
94 002771
95 099095
96 001564
97 058375
98 032206
99 088589
100 078935

INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY

101 024750
102 049223
103 094537
104 023671
105 012693
106 039451
107 015912
108 048734
109 001758
110 004748
111 062660
112 077097
113 057730
114 082955
115 012720
116 030852
117 004760
118 067475

DHANAJAY SINGH

ASHIT ANAND

RAJARSHI CHAUDHURI
AMAN CHOTANI
VIKASDHONCHAK
PARASKANWAR

APURV A PANDEY

JANAK SUHAG

RAM MOHAN

PUSHPESH AWASTHI
INDERPREET SINGH

I NITHUN CHAKRAVARTHI
NIKHIL SHAH

GAUTHAM S

KAPIL YADAV

AMIT SINGH

PRAFULL MISHRA
PRATEEK SHARMA

MAY ANK BHARDWAJ
PRAVEEN KUMAR Y ADAV
ASHUTOSH JAISWAL
SURESH BABU R

DON BOSCO FRANCIS
KETAN SHARMA

ROHAN SHARMA
ABHINAV DANG

JAY ESH KUMAR CHANDEL
SANJEEV TIWARI

ROHIT SINGH

SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA
SAJIN S

KULKARNI SHRIPAD DILIPRAO
JTANSHU CHANDEL
VIKASHOODA

MOHINDER PARTAP SINGH
BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
KANWALPAL SINGH KAHLON
DEV ANJAN BHATTACHARJEE
ARVIND PATHAK

MANPREET SINGH

ARPIT JINDAL

ROMIL TIKU

ASHISH SINGH CHANDEL
ROOPAK KUMAR RAI

OMKAR SNGH

HARVINDER BHARDWAJ
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119 022738
120 023810
121 094371
122 060693
123 038219
124 081561
125 014773
126 076556
127 029782
128 043758
129 049944
130 030638
131 035772
132 010784
133 013725
134 034565
135 024509
136 007636
137 025216
138 022574
139 017607
140 094706
141 043663
142 052417
143 037203
144 049242
145 080599
146 059286
147 037552
148 042409
149 030838
150 035904

INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY

151 038754
152 045256
153 050188
154 033470
155 069390
156 019461
157 094714
158 102105
159 046545
160 005380
161 035743
162 029019
163 035074
164 073825

SUMEET SINGH

SHIRAZ VERMA
AKHILESH SINGH

VIJAY SINGH
AMARDEEPTYAG
DUSHYANT SINGH
GAURAV ATTRAY
MANISH SINGH TANWAR
PARMAR CHINTAN NARENDRA
SIDDHARTH BHATIA
MUKUL GOSAIN
SAURAV DASH

AJAY KUMAR

B VIKRAM

SACHIN KUMAR

ANKIT THAPLIY AL

YAY ANK NAITHANI

V MANOJKUMAR
VIJAY SINGH RATHORE
ANUBHAV VATSAY AN
YUVRAJSINGH RAWAT
NAVDEEP SINGH
SAURABH VERMA
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH Y ADAV
DINKER SINGH NEGI
SIDDHARTHA SIROHI
UPENDER SINGH

VIVEK BHATT
BHUVANESH PANDEY
PARANJPE AJINKY A SUNIL
RAHUL SINGH

PRASUN PANDE

FAIZAN TABISH

AMRIT PAL SINGH RATHORE
BHUVAN SHREE RATHOUR
BHOOPANDRA SINGH

DAY ANANDA NONGTHOMBAM
KAMATH KRISHNANAND
AMIT KUMAR THAKUR
UTSAV SURYAVANSHI
CHETAN PRAJAPATI
VIKRAM DUTT

HARISH JAKHAR

GHARPURE MOHIT ANAND
PRASOON SHARMA
APOORV TIWARI
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165 040331 NEERAJKUMAR

166 007166 CHIRAG JAIN

167 024436 RAHUL BISWA

168 083443 GAUTAM HS

169 009564 NIKHIL CHANDEL

170 056196 SAURABH PANDEY

171 086774 KAMALPREET SINGH

172 048229 ANKUSH RANA

173 043942 PRADEEP SAINATH MISHRA
174 077040 ALOK KUMAR SINGH

175 043725 NAVEEN KUMAR MALIK
176 068921 DEEP KARAN BASSI

177 015806 ZEESHAN ASLAM

178 007919 LEIHAORUNGBAM DHANASHY AM SINGH
179 041483 ARUNODAI KUMAR SINGH
180 064737 JATIN PABBY

181 077216 GAGANDEEP SINGH SOHAL
182 054680 KUNAL KASHY AP

183 019506 ARMAAN VARAN DHRI

184 057845 ANAND BUTOLIA

185 008860 NITIN NEGI

186 083107 SUKHDEEP SINGH DHALIWAL
187 067205 DHIRAJSINGH HY ANKI
188 027009 ABHISHEK SHARMA

189 033684 AMIT CHAUDHARY

190 035915 ROHIT SHEORAN

191 028499 RUDRA BAHADUR THAPA
192 072460 PANKAJKUMAR

193 010439 NEERAJPATHAK

194 030469 SUBHASHISPAUL YOGI
195 036298 ROHIT SINGH RATHORE
196 013564 SUMIT

197 033234 VIBHU VAIBHAV GAUR
198 060417 NAV EEN

INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY

1 063284 VIPIN KUMAR TYAGI
2 043341 AMIT Y ADAV

3 007857 BHUMIT GADHVI

4 083269 Y OGESH KUMAR

5 033725 DHARAMBEER SINGH
6 069016 HIMMAT SINGH

7 052057 PRIY AM VARSHNEY
8 012385 RAHUL CHAWLA

9 011965 ANKIT KUMAR

10 009126 AMIT LAKHERA

11 063639 STEPHEN SAMUEL
12 014403 VIKASH YADAV
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY

51
52
53

033657
070507
022895
037788
058209
020896
087493
008540
083330
067694
086115
090849
041191
002771
078935
024750
001758
062660
060693
043758
010784
042409
038754
045256
019461
035743
009564
086774
043942
015806
008860
025545
027102
077489
012826
013564
060417
021761

036548
012282
005972

AIR FORCE ACADEMY

1
2
3

001309
102735
063284
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AMIT CHHIKKARA
PARAMBIR SINGH SALAR
SAKET BIHARI SHARMA
SYAM KRISHNAN S

SUJAN SBANERJEE
PUNEET MOUN

HARSHA

APURV A PANDEY
PUSHPESH AWASTHI

I NITHUN CHAKRAVARTHI
PRAFULL MISHRA

MAY ANK BHARDWAJ
ROHIT DHANKHAR
SURESH BABU R

SANJEEV TIWARI

ROHIT SINGH

KANWALPAL SINGH KAHLON
ARVIND PATHAK

VIJAY SINGH

SIDDHARTH BHATIA

B VIKRAM

PARANJPE AJINKY A SUNIL
FAIZAN TABISH

AMRIT PAL SINGH RATHORE
KAMATH KRISHNANAND
HARISH JAKHAR

NIKHIL CHANDEL
KAMALPREET SINGH
PRADEEP SAINATH MISHRA
ZEESHAN ASLAM

NITIN NEGI

VARUN KHURANA
YUVRAJSINGH RAGHUV AN SHI
ADITYA THAKUR
VENKATESH KUSNUR
SUMIT

NAVEEN

ANIL KUMAR

ANSHUMAN JOSHI
JUBIN NANDAN TYAGI
MUKESH KUMAR JOSHI

GAURAV KUKKAR
SUNNY GUPTA
VIPIN KUMARTYAGI
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055461
083269
014403
066815
063639
030789
033657
095656
052057
008763
072905
024750
016652
025233
017297
051321
083330
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ASHWINI SINGH

Y OGESH KUMAR
VIKASH YADAV
ANUJKUMAR JAKHAR
STEPHEN SAMUEL
AMIT TRIPATHI
AMIT CHHIKKARA
MANOJKUMAR
PRIYAM VARSHNEY
PRAKASH MEENA
VISHWAS SHARMA
ROHIT SINGH
AMITOSH KUMAR
KAPIL YADAV
RITENDER

NISHI NAVIN
PUSHPESH AWASTHI

CONCLUDED
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